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OV E RV I E W
The US Luminaire classic wall pack series has been designed and

built with high per formance, efficiency and cost effectiveness in

mind. The LEDs are housed in a sealed compartment separate from 

the drivers to keep them cool. A bubble level is built in and a gasket 

is included to ensure proper and simple installation. The unit is 

l ightweight and extremely durable.

F E AT U R E S
 Ă 0-10V dimming

 Ă Sealed die-cast profile for indoor and outdoor applications

 Ă Polycarbonate optical lens with UV stabilizers

 Ă Supports emergency battery

 Ă Replaces 100W MH to 400W MH

 Ă PIR motion sensor

O R D E R I N G  I N FO R M AT I O N      EXAMPLE PN: USL-WPC1A-90W-LV-40K-D-MS-P1

USL-WPC1A – POWER* – VOLTAGE* – CCT – FINISH – OPTIONS* – PHOTOCELL*

30W     30 WATTS LV 120-277V 40K    4000K B BLACK 0 NONE 0 NONE
45W 45 WATTS 50K  5000K D DARK BRONZE 10V 0-10V DIMMING P1 120V
70W 70 WATTS W WHITE MS DIMMING, MOTION 

SENSOR
P2 277V

90W  90 WATTS
135W 135 WATTS EM DIMMING, 

EMERGENCY POWER40W 40 WATTS 34V 347V
50W 50 WATTS EMS DIMMING, 

MOTION SENSOR, 
EMERGENCY POWER

60W 60 WATTS
75W 75 WATTS
95W 95 WATTS HV 347/480V
140W 140 WATTS
145W 145 WATTS

*Note: 135W version not available with emergency power. 347 and 480V not available with dimming, motion sensor, or emergency power.

30/45/70/90/135W available with 120-277V, 40/50/60/75 available with 347V, 95/140/145W available with 347/480V.

Warranty

5
Year

Wet
Location

EXAMPLE PN: USL-WPC1A-95W-HV-40K-D-0-0
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S P EC I F I C AT I O N S

MODEL OPERATION  
VOLTAGE

AMBIENT  
OPERATING TEMP

RATED  
LIFESPAN CCT CRI EFFICACY

USL-WPC1A 120-277V
-40°C – 40°C
-40°F – 104°F

50,000   
HOURS

4000K
5000K

70+ 109-113 lm/W

D I M E N S I O N S

MODEL L
LENGTH

D
DEPTH

H
HEIGHT

30-75W
14.21 in
361 mm

7.4 in
188 mm

9.25 in
235 mm

90-145W
18 in

457 mm
8.75 in

222 mm
9.75 in

248 mm

H

L D

MODEL POWER 
(W) VOLTAGE

LUMENS (lm) ±10% EFFICACY 
(lm/W)

HID 
REPLACEMENT

WEIGHT 
(lb) OPTIONS

4000K 5000K

USL-WPC1A-30W-LV 30 120-277  3,300  3,400  110-113 100-175 7.0

DIMMING, 
EMERGENCY POWER, 

MOTION SENSOR

USL-WPC1A-45W-LV 45 120-277  5,050  5,100  112-113 175-250 7.1

USL-WPC1A-70W-LV 70 120-277  7,900  7,950  113-114 250-320 7.4

USL-WPC1A-90W -LV 90 120-277  10,400  10,550  116-117 320-400 10.9

USL-WPC1A-135W-LV 135 120-277  15,350  15,750  114-117 400+ 11.6

USL-WPC1A-40W-34V 40 347  4,600  4,700  115-118 100-175 8.2

USL-WPC1A-50W-34V 50 347  5,200  5,300  104-106 175-250 8.2

USL-WPC1A-60W-34V 60 347  6,700  6,900  112-115 175-250 8.3

USL-WPC1A-75W-34V 75 347  8,000  8,100  107-108 250-320 8.3

USL-WPC1A-95W-HV 95 347/480  10,900  11,200  115-118 320-400 10.3

USL-WPC1A-140W-HV 140 347/480  14,300  14,450  102-103 400+ 11.2

USL-WPC1A-145W-HV 145 347/480  15,600  16,400  108-113 400+ 11.2

P H OTO M E T R I C S


